

CITY OF KELLER

Whitley Road Safe Routes to School
PK No. 2165-17.435



BIDS OPENED: May 30, 2019
CONTRACT TIME: 360 Calendar Days

				MHB Construction		North Texas Contracting	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	Preparing ROW	42.73	STA	\$ 1,250.00	53,412.50	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 106,825.00
2	Excavation (Roadway)	1,974	CY	28.00	55,272.00	75.00	\$ 148,050.00
3	Mobilization	1	LS	40,000.00	40,000.00	150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
4	Baricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	8	MO	3,500.00	28,000.00	2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
5	Full-Depth Repair CRCP (6")	305	SY	185.00	56,425.00	150.00	\$ 45,750.00
6	Cement Treated Subgrade (6")	335	SY	5.00	1,675.00	50.00	\$ 16,750.00
7	6" Concrete Curb (TY-1)	104	LF	30.00	3,120.00	5.00	\$ 520.00
8	Curb Ramp (TY-1)	12	EA	1,850.00	22,200.00	2,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
9	Curb Ramp (TY-7)	2	EA	2,200.00	4,400.00	2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
10	FL BS (CMP IN PLC) (TY-A) (GR1-2) (FNAL POS)	863	CY	48.00	41,424.00	80.00	\$ 69,040.00
11	6" Concrete Sidewalk (6")	2,896	SY	60.00	173,760.00	66.00	\$ 191,136.00
12	Conc Sidewalk (Special) (TY-FW)	1,409	SY	207.74	292,705.66	150.00	\$ 211,350.00
13	Retaining Wall (Spread Footing)	6,250	SF	28.16	176,000.00	70.00	\$ 437,500.00
14	Rail (Handrail) (TY-B)	1,719	LF	59.50	102,280.50	40.00	\$ 68,760.00
15	Furnishing and Placing Topsoil (4")	2,641	SY	9.00	23,769.00	2.00	\$ 5,282.00
16	Block Sodding	2,343	SY	2.75	6,443.25	2.00	\$ 4,686.00
17	Vegetative Watering	450	MG	16.00	7,200.00	20.00	\$ 9,000.00
18	Sanitary Sewer Cleanout (Adjust)	1	EA	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
19	Install SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P)	20	EA	300.00	6,000.00	300.00	\$ 6,000.00
20	Remove SM RD SN SUP&AM	5	EA	75.00	375.00	80.00	\$ 400.00
21	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(12")(SLD)(100MIL)	564	LF	4.00	2,256.00	8.00	\$ 4,512.00
22	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(24")(SLD)(100MIL)	60	LF	8.00	480.00	14.00	\$ 840.00
23	REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (Y)(4")(SLD)(100MIL)	3,953	LF	1.50	5,929.50	2.00	\$ 7,906.00
24	Temporary Sediment Control Fence Install	480	LF	6.00	2,880.00	7.00	\$ 3,360.00
25	Temporary Sediment Control Fence Remove	480	LF	2.00	960.00	3.00	\$ 1,440.00
26	RC PIPE (CL IV) (18 IN)	45	LF	130.00	5,850.00	150.00	\$ 6,750.00
	TOTAL BID				\$ 1,114,217.41		\$ 1,540,857.00
	5% BID SECURITY			5% BOND		5% BOND	
	ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED			1		1	